
Regionale 10 ans GAM

1 2015

FEVRE Adrien
SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE
SAVERNE
SAVERNE

Score 65.300
13.500

50.800

2.000

1.000

2 2015

FRITSCH
Nicolas
UNION
HAGUENAU
HAGUENAU

Score 57.850
6.000

52.750

2.600

3.500

Validé le 01/02/2025 à 15:11
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Regionale 7 ans GAM

1 2018

RENARD
Martin
UNION HOERDT
HOERDT

Score 63.950
6.000

54.150

5.100

1.300

2 2018
TAS ROMAIN
UNION HOERDT
HOERDT

Score 63.150
6.000

53.450

4.800

1.100

3 2018

SCHAUB
Nathan
SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE
OBERHOFFEN
OBERHOFFEN

Score 58.300
6.000

51.400

2.900

2.000

4 2018

FOSSARD
VALENTIN
UNION
HAGUENAU
HAGUENAU

Score 54.800
6.000

50.300

2.000

3.500

5 2018

BURGARD
Justin
SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE
OBERHOFFEN
OBERHOFFEN

Score 51.900
6.000

47.800

1.600

3.500

6 2018

DEVEOGLU
Onur
SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE
OBERHOFFEN
OBERHOFFEN

Score 50.500
6.000

45.800

2.200

3.500
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Federale A 12-13 ans GAM

1 2012

BAUD Edouard
UNION
HAGUENAU
HAGUENAU

Score 63.750
7.000

56.750

0.000

2 2013
JUNG Damien
UNION HOERDT
HOERDT

Score 62.450
8.400

54.050

0.000

3 2013

WASSEREAU
Adrien
SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE
SAVERNE
SAVERNE

Score 61.600
6.400

55.200

0.000

4 2012

REINHARDT
Soren
SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE
GAMBSHEIM
GAMBSHEIM

Score 60.500
6.200

54.300

0.000

5 2012

SCHWARTZ
Victor
UNION
HAGUENAU
HAGUENAU

Score 58.800
4.400

54.400

0.000

6 2012

KNECHT Robin
SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE
SAVERNE
SAVERNE

Score 58.700
4.600

54.100

0.000

7 2013

GUEHL Louis
UNION
HAGUENAU
HAGUENAU

Score 57.900
5.200

55.700

3.000

8 2012

BERNELIN
Yann-Aël
ALSATIA
BISCHHEIM
BISCHHEIM

Score 57.700
5.800

51.900

0.000

9 2013

SAILER
Mathieu
ALSATIA
BISCHHEIM
BISCHHEIM

Score 56.450
3.600

52.850

0.000

10 2012

BROCHARD
Théo
UNION HOERDT
HOERDT

Score 51.950
2.800

52.150

3.000
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Validé le 01/02/2025 à 16:57





Nationale A 17 ans GAM

1 2008

GRIMALDI
Matteo
SOCIETE DE
GYMNASTIQUE
SAVERNE
SAVERNE

Score 65.500
13.500

52.600

0.600

Validé le 02/02/2025 à 10:21
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